 EASY type simple and affordable hand protection
 BASIC type simple hand protection and simple muting functions
F3SJ Series
Safety Light Curtain
Three versions available to meet your exact safety needs.
All versions conform to the latest PLe/Safety Category 4 and SIL3 requirements.
ADVANCED type supports finger protection, and complex blanking and muting functions
F3SJ-E

• Can be used for simple hand intrusion detection.
• Implementation costs can be significantly reduced.
Ordering Information
Main Units
Safety Light Curtain
Note: F3SJ-E uses a 3 m prewired discrete cable.
*1. For S-mark compatible model, the suffix "-S" is added to the model name.
  (Example) F3SJ-E0185P25-S
Safety Light Curtain Model List
Please contact our sales representative.
F3SJ-E Series (20 mm pitch)
*1. For S-mark compatible model, the suffix "-S" is added to the model name.
  (Example) F3SJ-E0185P25-S
*2. Protective height (mm) = Total sensor length
Application Detection
capability Beam gap Operating range Protective height
(mm)
Model
PNP output NPN output
Hand protection Dia. 25 mm 20 mm 0.2 to 7 m 185 to 1,105
F3SJ-E@@@@P25
*1 F3SJ-E@@@@N25
Model
Number of beams Protective height [mm] *2
PNP output *1 NPN output
F3SJ-E0185P25 F3SJ-E0185N25 8 185
F3SJ-E0225P25 F3SJ-E0225N25 10 225
F3SJ-E0305P25 F3SJ-E0305N25 14 305
F3SJ-E0385P25 F3SJ-E0385N25 18 385
F3SJ-E0465P25 F3SJ-E0465N25 22 465
F3SJ-E0545P25 F3SJ-E0545N25 26 545
F3SJ-E0625P25 F3SJ-E0625N25 30 625
F3SJ-E0705P25 F3SJ-E0705N25 34 705
F3SJ-E0785P25 F3SJ-E0785N25 38 785
F3SJ-E0865P25 F3SJ-E0865N25 42 865
F3SJ-E0945P25 F3SJ-E0945N25 46 945
F3SJ-E1025P25 F3SJ-E1025N25 50 1,025
F3SJ-E1105P25 F3SJ-E1105N25 54 1,105
Related
information
Dimensions : Page 56 to 65
Function List : Page 99 to 100